
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Questions Deadline: July 28, 2025 at 5:00 PM  
 

PROJECT: 2036W0001Z, 2036A0024Z & TMUA-W 22-37 ARTERIAL STREET RECONSTRUCTION GILCREASE MUSEUM RD. (N. 
25TH W. AVE.) W. ADMIRAL BLVD. TO W. PINE ST. 

 
TIME:  1:30 PM                              BASIS OF AWARD:  TOTAL BASE BID  
DATE:    JULY 21, 2025                       PRE-QUALIFICATIONS: A or C  
LOCATION:   Microsoft Virtual Teams Meeting 
__________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

NAME COMPANY TELEPHONE/FAX # E-MAIL ADDRESS 
Jenna Richardson City of Tulsa – Contract Admin  918-596-9637 jennarichardson@cityoftulsa.org 
Nancy Doutey  City of Tulsa – PM  918-596-9578 ndoutey@cityoftulsa.org  
Jared Bates Poe and Associates – Consultant   539-424-1748 ext 374 Jared.bates@poeandassociates.com  
Samantha Heinrich Poe and Associates  405-949-1962 ext 269 Samantha.Heinrich@poeandassociates.com  
Greg Coker  Poe and Associates 918-665-8800 ext 255 greg.coker@poeandassociates.com  
Doug Tiffany  Poe and Associates  doug.tiffany@poeandassociates.com  
Jay Cobb  Poe and Associates  918-625-8475 jay.cobb@poeandassociates.com  
Doug Helt City of Tulsa – Lead  918-596-9526 dhelt@cityoftulsa.org  
Ryan McKaskle  City of Tulsa – Field  918-596-9518 rmckaskle@cityoftulsa.org  
Chris Gimmel  City of Tulsa – Field  918-596-9614 CGimmel@cityoftulsa.org  
Jesse Morrow  City of Tulsa – SBE  918-576-5564 jessemorrow@cityoftulsa.org  
Henry Somdecerff  City of Tulsa  918-596-9592 hsomdecerff@cityoftulsa.org  
Paul Zachary  City of Tulsa  918-596-9564 Paul.zachary@cityoftulsa.org  
Julie Graff  Landplan Consultants  918-746-1306 j.graff@lpci.com  
Blake Haley  Tri-Star Construction 918-439-9155 bids@tristarllc.net  
Brent Thomas Lighthouse Transportation Group  720-519-2288 brent.thomas@lighthousetg.org  
Danielle Pierce Crossland Heavy Contractors  918-438-2800 dpierce@heavycontractors.com  
Travis Sousa  R & L Construction  918-914-9919 bids@rlconstructionllc.com  
Sherry Jacobs Grade Line Construction 918-402-5001 bids@gradeline.net  
Ben Fletcher  WSB 918-693-5504 ben.fletcher@wsbeng.com  
Aaron Wilcox  BECCO Contractors  918-445-2684 estimator@beccousa.com  
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Delissa McIntyre  Crossland Heavy Contractors  918-438-2800 dmcintyre@heavycontractors.com  
Heath Ross TLS Group  405-524-1341 estimating@tlsgroupinc.net  
Koith Quiroz  Crossland Heavy Contractors  918-438-2800 kquiroz@heavycontractors.com  
Payton Wynes  Landplan Consultants 918-746-1301 p.wynes@lpci.com  
Jason Whaley  Build Right Construction  918-548-3766 jason@builtrightok.com 
Taylor Davis  Triangle Construction & Utility  918-933-4151 triangleconstutility@gmail.com  
Tersea Darger Timber Wolf Excavating  928-691-9799 teresa@twolfx.com  
Tim Sullivan  Ellsworth Construction  918-446-1500 Tsullivan@ellsworthinc.com  
Timoth McGinn  Lighthouse Transportation Group  303-910-4120 timothy.mcginn@lighthousetg.org  
Chris Kinnamon  Sherwood Construction  918-266-6861 sherwoodestimator@sherwood.net 
Ryan Henderson  Lee Engineering  405-384-5127 rhenderson@lee-eng.com  
Scott Blosser  Oklahoma Precast  918-438-1182 scott@okprecat.com  
Carlos Munoz  Garver  720-744-4745 cimunoz@garverusa.com  
Bobby Stem AOGC   
Jason Necessary  Build Right Construction  918-548-3766 jason@builtrightok.com  
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